Games for Steel Valley Ironmen, Western Pa Hockey - Teams that aren't

Date

11/04/
04

11/08/
04
11/12/
04
11/22/
04
11/24/
04

11/29/
04

12/03/
04
12/13/
04
12/14/

04

12/17/
04

12/23/
04
01/04/
05
01/06/
05
01/14/

05
01/21/
05
01/26/
05
01/28/
05
02/04/
05
02/10/
05
02/14/
05
02/21/
05
02/28/
05

here anymore

Last Updated on June 20, 2024

Time Away Team

8:00 PM PST Steel Valley Ironmen
8:15 PM PST Steel Valley Ironmen
8:00 PM PST Deer Lakes Lancers
8:00 PM PST Mars Planets ;AZOIO & 2011
6:25 PM PST Freeport Yellow Jackets
6:00 PM PST @ Quigley Spartans [Co-Op]
6:00 PM PST Forest Hills Rangers
6:00 PM PST Serra Catholic Eagles -
2000-2001-2002 A
6:00 PM PST Steel Valley Ironmen
6:00 PM PST North Catholic Trojans
6:00 PM PST Steel Valley Ironmen
5:30 PM PST Steel Valley Ironmen
8:00 PM PST Steel Valley Ironmen

8:00 PM PST Steel Valley Ironmen

6:00 PM PST Richland Cambria Rams

6:30 PM PST Steel Valley Ironmen

8:00 PM PST Sewickley Academy
Panthers

8:00 PM PST South Fayette Lions

7:00 PM PST Steel Valley Ironmen

6:05 PM PST Steel Valley Ironmen
8:20 PM PST Steel Valley Ironmen

6:00 PM PST Quaker Valley Quakers -
2006 - 2012

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

Quaker Valley Quakers -
2006 - 2012

Sewickley Academy
Panthers
Steel Valley Ironmen
Steel Valley Ironmen
Steel Valley Ironmen
Steel Valley Ironmen
Steel Valley Ironmen
Steel Valley Ironmen
South Fayette Lions
Steel Valley Ironmen
Richland Cambria Rams
Mars Planets '-A2010 & 2011
Quigley Spartans [Co-0Op]
Freeport Yellow Jackets
Steel Valley Ironmen
Ferndale Yellow Jackets
Steel Valley Ironmen
Steel Valley Ironmen
North Catholic Trojans
Serra Catholic Eagles -
2000-2001-2002 A

Deer Lakes Lancers

Steel Valley Ironmen

Hom

Scor

9

10

5

4

Res
ult

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss



03/01/ 7:00 PM PST Steel Valley Ironmen 0 Mars Planets - 2010 & 2011 5 Loss
05 A

This information was provided by TeamPages.com. 9 TeamPageS



