Games for Steel Valley Ironmen, Western Pa Hockey - Teams that aren't here anymore Last Updated on June 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
11/04/ 04	8:00 PM PST	Steel Valley Ironmen	0	Quaker Valley Quakers - 2006 - 2012	9	Loss
11/08/ 04	8:15 PM PST	Steel Valley Ironmen	0	Sewickley Academy Panthers	10	Loss
11/12/ 04	8:00 PM PST	Deer Lakes Lancers	1	Steel Valley Ironmen	5	Win
11/22/ 04	8:00 PM PST	Mars Planets - 2010 & 2011 A	3	Steel Valley Ironmen	1	Loss
11/24/ 04	6:25 PM PST	Freeport Yellow Jackets	9	Steel Valley Ironmen	1	Loss
11/29/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Quigley Spartans [Co-Op]	6	Steel Valley Ironmen	1	Loss
12/03/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Forest Hills Rangers	7	Steel Valley Ironmen	1	Loss
12/13/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Serra Catholic Eagles - 2000-2001-2002 A	8	Steel Valley Ironmen	1	Loss
12/14/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Steel Valley Ironmen	3	South Fayette Lions	2	Win
12/17/ 04	6:00 PM PST	North Catholic Trojans	0	Steel Valley Ironmen	7	Win
12/23/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Steel Valley Ironmen	0	Richland Cambria Rams	3	Loss
01/04/ 05	5:30 PM PST	Steel Valley Ironmen	2	Mars Planets - 2010 & 2011 A	5	Loss
01/06/ 05	8:00 PM PST	Steel Valley Ironmen	0	Quigley Spartans [Co-Op]	4	Loss
01/14/ 05	8:00 PM PST	Steel Valley Ironmen	1	Freeport Yellow Jackets	6	Loss
01/21/ 05	6:00 PM PST	Richland Cambria Rams	1	Steel Valley Ironmen	1	Tie
01/26/ 05	6:30 PM PST	Steel Valley Ironmen	7	Ferndale Yellow Jackets	0	Win
01/28/ 05	8:00 PM PST	Sewickley Academy Panthers	7	Steel Valley Ironmen	0	Loss
02/04/ 05	8:00 PM PST	South Fayette Lions	5	Steel Valley Ironmen	6	Win
02/10/ 05	7:00 PM PST	Steel Valley Ironmen	2	North Catholic Trojans	4	Loss
02/14/ 05	6:05 PM PST	Steel Valley Ironmen	0	Serra Catholic Eagles - 2000-2001-2002 A	10	Loss
02/21/ 05	8:20 PM PST	Steel Valley Ironmen	1	Deer Lakes Lancers	2	Loss
02/28/ 05	6:00 PM PST	Quaker Valley Quakers - 2006 - 2012	8	Steel Valley Ironmen	0	Loss

03/01/	7:00 PM PST	Steel Valley Ironmen	0	Mars Planets - 2010 & 2011	5	Loss
05				A		